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Aztec Baseball League

As of October 24, 2008

SB TITANS

IE TIGERS

RANCHO NATS

ALTA LOMA RED SOXS
JAYS

POMONA BREWERS
SANTA MARIA
GAVILANES

LA BARCA YANKEES
RUBIDOUX TIGERS

EL BARRIO

RANGERS DE ZACATECAS
EL VALLE

RANGERS DE AGUAS

LA DODGERS
POMONA PADRES
POMONA AGUILAS
ONTARIO TIGERS
TEOCAL

LOS PERICOS

CHINO BRAVES
RIVERSIDE YANKEES
PACIFIC TIRES ONTARIO
WHITE SOXS

TITANS

SCORPIONS

POMONA DODGERS
CUCAMONGA REDS
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GB

112
3172
5
5172
512
6172
9172

GB

6

10
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12
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RS
211
168
163
168
89
108
94
80

RS
240
172
131
129
147
127

RS
221
181
165
176
142
73

RS
205

178
153
176
100
140
116
132

RG
69
86
76
133
124
111
132
161

RG
85
179
159
129
172
126

RG
109
118
131
151
216
167

RG
134

144
160
180
238
247
163
249

Diff
142
82
87
35
-35

-38

-81

Diff

155
-7

28

-25

Diff
112

-138
-107

-117
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wins series 3-1

wins series 2-0

wins series 2-0

wins series 2-0



